
 
 
 

 

GBIC Optical Transceivers 

 
 
 
SFP Optical Transceivers with various data rates, wavelength options and distances up to 80 km. All 
products are MSA (Multi Source Agreement) compatible. Vendor-specific versions available by 
request.  

 
 

Specifications 
 
 Dual data-rate, 1.25Gbps/1.0625Gbps  
 MSA compatible 
 Vendor specific versions available 
 Duplex SC connector 
 Single power supply 3.3V / 5V 
 Hot pluggable 
 Operating temperature: 0..+70°C 
 Class 1 laser product, complies with EN 60825-1  
 RoHS compliant 
 3 years warranty  

 

 

Ordering Information 
 
 

Product Code Wavelength Connector Distance 

NG-SX 850 nm SC Duplex 550 m 

NG-LX 1310 nm SC Duplex 20 km 

NG-LH 1310 nm SC Duplex 40 km 

NG-ZH 1550 nm SC Duplex 80 km 

 


